Name

Mary Barton
Sherrie Brunelle
Eileen Guyette
Tara Howe
Susan Kimmerly
Dana Lawrence
Troy McAllister
Karen Price
Nancy Richards
Joy Wilcox
VACANT
VACANT

(7) VACANCIES

7~ VERMONT

AGENCY OF EDUCATION
219 North Main Street, Suite 402

Barre, VT 05641 (p) 802-479-1030 | (f) 802-479-1835

Special Education Advisory Council

Membership List

Organization

Two Rivers Supervisory Union
Vermont Disability Law Project
Special Educator

Vermont Vocational Rehabilitation
NineEast, Inc.

Vermont Dept. Children & Families
Community High School of Vermont
Vermont Family Network/Parent
Vermont Family Network/Parent
VT Higher Education Collaborative
House Education Committee
Senate Education Committee

Parent or Family Member

Term Expiration

2019
2017
2016
2019
2016
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
n/a
n/a

varies

Those interested in serving on this council should contact the AOE Liaison for more

information and application forms.

Karen Joyce

AOE Liaison to Special Education Advisory Council
Vermont Agency of Education

219 North Main Street, Suite 402, Barre, VT 05641
(802) 479-1145, email: karen.joyce@vermont.gov
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